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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL        SWIM          T1        BIKE          T2         RUN        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- -----------
1     Ryan Reighn            M30-34         0/0        6:44        0:34       31:00        0:23       18:40       57:21
2     Mark Brace             M35-39         0/0        7:40        0:46       31:29        0:45       18:04       58:45
3     Jack Braconnier        M25-29         0/0        8:18        0:28       31:42        0:24       18:13       59:04
4     Kevin Patek            M35-39         1/0        7:40        0:35       31:53        0:30       20:01     1:00:39
5     Ian Doherty            M30-34         1/0        9:20        0:31       31:22        0:20       19:21     1:00:53
6     Seth Stafford          M35-39         2/0        6:49        0:31       33:23        0:26       20:09     1:01:19
7     Martha Grinnell        F45-49         0/0        7:23        0:29       31:54        0:39       21:34     1:01:59
8     Brian Wiest            M25-29         1/0        9:15        0:49       31:59        0:30       19:31     1:02:03
9     Brandon Platt          M25-29         2/0        9:13        0:39       32:55        0:23       20:56     1:04:05
10    Nick LaFronz-Emberger  M25-29         3/0        7:50        0:48       33:41        0:41       21:33     1:04:34
11    Henry Joy McKeown      M40-44         1/0        8:52        0:35       33:37        0:41       20:58     1:04:43
12    George Munro           M50-54         1/0        8:31        0:36       34:39        0:34       20:53     1:05:14
13    Andrey Yunusov         M30-34         2/0        8:13        1:41       35:00        0:36       19:48     1:05:18
14    Gary Steere            M35-39         3/0        8:18        0:58       35:55        0:19       20:47     1:06:17
15    Ray Fitzpatrick        M30-34         3/0        6:55        0:57       35:14        0:45       22:36     1:06:28
16    Justin Manno           M25-29         4/0        8:19        1:19       35:55        0:41       21:18     1:07:32
17    Jeffrey Hartman        M35-39         4/0        8:50        0:53       34:51        0:34       22:29     1:07:37
18    Emily Damuth           F25-29         0/0        9:17        1:15       36:06        0:51       20:16     1:07:45
19    Robert Faustman        M30-34         4/0       10:52        0:44       35:23        0:36       20:40     1:08:15
20    Steve Firkser          M25-29         5/0        8:25        0:58       35:25        0:51       22:44     1:08:22
21    Simon Varley           M50-54         2/0        9:25        0:42       35:48        0:32       23:22     1:09:48
22    Nick Spade             M25-29         6/0        8:34        0:41       36:17        0:12       24:22     1:10:07
23    Allen Cayanan          M40-44         2/0       11:22        0:29       35:41        0:47       22:00     1:10:19
24    Valerie Bergman        F35-39         0/0        9:18        1:00       35:33        1:00       23:52     1:10:42
25    Jay Manwiller          M55-59         1/0       10:50        1:34       35:02        0:29       23:07     1:11:02
26    Justin Veisz           M25-29         7/0       11:15        1:39       37:59        1:02       19:10     1:11:05
27    Robert Cannon          M50-54         3/0        9:07        1:05       37:03        0:48       23:32     1:11:34
28    Lisa Foglio            F50-54         1/0       10:39        1:00       35:52        0:46       23:23     1:11:41
29    Robert Clayton         M35-39         5/0        9:02        1:27       36:18        0:49       24:28     1:12:04
30    Shawn Coughlan         M50-54         4/0        8:56        1:30       38:25        0:54       22:29     1:12:13
31    Dale Wiest             M50-54         5/0       10:28        2:01       37:48        0:30       22:04     1:12:51
32    Aaron Kalbermatten     M25-29         8/0        8:15        1:11       36:07        0:42       27:00     1:13:16
33    Rebecca Bittner        F30-34         1/0        8:15        2:28       38:50        0:45       23:03     1:13:21
34    Terri Grauel           F50-54         2/0       12:12        1:00       34:29        0:52       24:51     1:13:24
35    John Masterson         M24-Und        1/0       13:12        1:32       36:00        0:44       22:01     1:13:29
36    Cristen Seymour        F30-34         2/0       10:11        0:48       35:37        0:52       26:16     1:13:43
37    Ryan Miller            M30-34         5/0        8:46        0:36       37:10        0:32       26:39     1:13:44
38    Aiden Miller           M25-29         9/0        8:53        1:06       37:56        1:06       24:51     1:13:52
39    Chad Zehner            M30-34         6/0       10:32        1:06       38:21        0:51       23:26     1:14:16
40    Edward Murray          M45-49         1/0        7:44        1:38       37:38        1:06       26:16     1:14:22
41    Lauren Wiest           F24-Und        1/0        9:36        1:05       39:47        0:32       23:40     1:14:41
42    Pat Pasquariello       M50-54         6/0       11:13        1:19       36:39        0:47       24:47     1:14:47
43    Bob Lee                M50-54         7/0        9:44        1:19       35:27        1:00       27:37     1:15:08
44    Rick Podolin           M50-54         8/0       10:13        1:44       36:48        0:57       25:30     1:15:12
45    Anna-Liisa McKernan    F24-Und        2/0        9:17        1:26       38:35        1:02       25:36     1:15:56
46    Theresa Kauffman       F45-49         1/0       10:22        1:00       39:41        1:11       23:57     1:16:12
47    John Cannon            M45-49         2/0       10:08        0:29       38:46        0:38       26:12     1:16:12
48    Brian Green            M45-49         3/0        7:48        0:47       42:24        0:22       24:54     1:16:15
49    Michael Stuart         M30-34         7/0       10:25        1:31       41:28        0:17       22:35     1:16:16
50    Mike Dooley            M50-54         9/0       11:02        1:18       38:07        0:51       25:14     1:16:31
51    Greg Kirwan            M35-39         6/0        9:28        1:47       39:56        1:18       24:02     1:16:31
52    Selby Jones            M25-29        10/0       11:38        1:34       39:20        0:43       23:21     1:16:35
53    Charles Touey          M40-44         3/0       10:48        1:22       39:57        1:43       22:59     1:16:48
54    Mike Wojcik            M30-34         8/0        9:39        2:03       39:01        1:24       24:59     1:17:07
55    David Ardire           M24-Und        2/0       10:49        3:52       41:28        0:32       20:26     1:17:07
56    Michael Nuscis         M25-29        11/0        9:29        1:05       41:08        0:26       25:15     1:17:24
57    Kevin Desrochers       M25-29        12/0       10:07        1:37       39:22        1:06       25:24     1:17:36
58    Justin Zeawilinski     M24-Und        3/0       10:05        3:38       38:47        1:02       24:22     1:17:53
59    Norkie Kurtz           F35-39         1/0        9:16        1:25       40:48        1:23       25:01     1:17:53
60    Duno Hin               M40-44         4/0       10:29        3:08       40:53        0:55       23:01     1:18:26
61    Michael Verrill        M40-44         5/0        8:51        1:16       43:29        0:27       24:37     1:18:40
62    Jason Brannen          M35-39         7/0       10:25        1:56       39:41        1:24       25:53     1:19:18
63    Hesham Zakaria         M25-29        13/0        9:37        1:43       44:59        1:20       21:42     1:19:22
64    Sean Platt             M24-Und        4/0       12:12        1:28       42:25        1:29       21:50     1:19:23
65    Tim Wojcik             M25-29        14/0       13:12        2:16       38:55        1:26       23:41     1:19:31
66    Karrie Kulavic         F25-29         1/0        8:47        1:36       42:54        0:23       25:56     1:19:36
67    Doug Dowd              M55-59         2/0        8:58        2:34       45:12        0:40       22:27     1:19:52
68    Monica Baxter          F35-39         2/0       10:33        1:00       39:35        0:56       27:51     1:19:56
69    Patti Lewis            F40-44         1/0       11:03        1:00       40:20        0:56       26:41     1:20:00
70    Richard Kedziora       M35-39         8/0       11:18        2:11       45:21        0:37       20:38     1:20:06
71    Jayme Torelli          F25-29         2/0        7:28        1:06       40:41        0:54       30:14     1:20:22
72    Kelly Burke            F24-Und        3/0        9:49        1:48       41:10        1:37       25:59     1:20:24
73    Emma Podolin           F24-Und        4/0        9:35        1:25       44:23        0:26       24:37     1:20:26
74    Stuart Marjoram        M30-34         9/0        9:20        2:25       40:42        0:42       27:24     1:20:33
75    Bill Becker            M50-54        10/0       10:51        2:02       40:38        0:32       26:30     1:20:34
76    Anita Mills            F35-39         3/0       11:07        2:50       40:31        0:34       25:39     1:20:41
77    Jeffrey Sledden        M45-49         4/0       11:01        1:46       39:32        1:03       27:21     1:20:43
78    Charlene Seymour       F30-34         3/0       17:54        0:45       36:01        0:39       26:03     1:21:21
79    Bill Ganley            M40-44         6/0       11:44        1:58       44:59        0:20       22:51     1:21:52
80    Mark Lendacky          M25-29        15/0        9:21        1:12       45:01        0:40       25:39     1:21:53
81    lisa santiago          F50-54         3/0       11:50        2:21       44:02        0:16       23:28     1:21:57
82    Barbara Burke          F50-54         4/0        8:58        1:00       40:24        0:47       31:00     1:22:09
83    Michael Brenner        M40-44         7/0       12:34        2:07       41:29        0:26       25:38     1:22:14
84    Allen Cohen            M55-59         3/0       11:00        2:27       37:30        1:15       30:21     1:22:33
85    Jackie Cona            F25-29         3/0        8:25        2:26       41:21        1:09       29:14     1:22:34
86    Victoria Phelan        F50-54         5/0       11:02        0:50       43:59        0:36       26:12     1:22:39
87    Walt Kostyk            M55-59         4/0       11:46        2:17       37:58        2:12       28:30     1:22:43
88    Trudy McCullough       F35-39         4/0       11:20        0:35       42:26        0:38       27:46     1:22:45
89    Danielle Zacamy        F35-39         5/0       11:25        0:50       42:18        0:56       27:39     1:23:08
90    Hannah Bowen           F24-Und        5/0       10:17        1:18       46:35        0:49       24:13     1:23:14
91    Michael Morgan         M50-54        11/0        9:07        1:34       42:43        0:44       29:14     1:23:22
92    ann giesselbach        F35-39         6/0       11:17        0:50       40:03        0:43       30:47     1:23:39
93    Thomas Rogers          M30-34        10/0       10:26        2:30       46:02        0:39       24:09     1:23:46
94    Brad Kirschner         M35-39         9/0        7:02        2:49       45:57        1:10       26:50     1:23:48
95    Joseph Greim           M50-54        12/0       10:16        2:15       40:00        1:15       30:02     1:23:49
96    Jeff Gross             M50-54        13/0       12:45        2:32       41:29        0:15       26:47     1:23:49
97    Sean Kirwan            M25-29        16/0       10:24        2:26       47:49        0:28       22:44     1:23:51
98    William Morrissey      M40-44         8/0        9:39        2:19       44:53        0:45       26:22     1:23:59
99    Daniel Froehlich       M35-39        10/0       11:51        1:32       44:08        0:28       26:04     1:24:03
100   Angela Dumadag         F30-34         4/0       11:36        1:53       41:03        1:30       28:18     1:24:20
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101   Christina Mamangakis   F25-29         4/0       15:21        1:39       44:38        1:13       21:58     1:24:50
102   Molly Weller           F25-29         5/0       11:47        1:34       45:56        0:29       25:31     1:25:17
103   CONSTANTIOUS STAVROULA M25-29        17/0       10:46        1:10       39:07        0:52       33:23     1:25:19
104   Kaitlyn Busler         F24-Und        6/0       10:36        2:10       46:43        0:13       25:45     1:25:27
105   Theresa Shields        F24-Und        7/0        9:49        2:16       42:16        1:03       30:18     1:25:41
106   Thomas Omlor           M35-39        11/0        9:12        2:17       46:37        0:56       26:44     1:25:46
107   Quincy Gerrald         M30-34        11/0       10:36        1:25       39:42        1:28       32:53     1:26:04
108   Daniel Connolly        M24-Und        5/0       10:34        1:25       48:58        0:29       24:41     1:26:07
109   Jackie Patek           F35-39         7/0       10:53        0:59       43:58        1:12       29:21     1:26:23
110   Raymond Jungclaus      M55-59         5/0        9:23        2:07       42:36        0:35       31:54     1:26:34
111   Jill Gale              F30-34         5/0       10:37        1:37       49:18        0:38       24:33     1:26:43
112   Evan Klunk             M25-29        18/0       11:34        1:56       44:28        1:36       27:10     1:26:44
113   Ralph DeBernardo       M24-Und        6/0       13:16        0:45       45:53        1:00       25:54     1:26:49
114   Roberto Frondoza       M30-34        12/0       12:10        0:51       40:58        0:54       32:01     1:26:55
115   Cyndie Burkhardt       F45-49         2/0       11:49        2:06       46:29        2:00       24:40     1:27:03
116   Taura Wizniak          F30-34         6/0        7:43        1:50       46:53        1:15       29:34     1:27:15
117   Dan Kelly              M24-Und        7/0       17:34        2:19       42:09        0:32       24:45     1:27:18
118   Joe Gallagher          M40-44         9/0       10:56        3:18       43:23        1:09       29:11     1:27:58
119   Dana Meltzer           F40-44         2/0       11:47        3:01       43:15        0:49       29:37     1:28:29
120   Tom Gallagher          M55-59         6/0       21:28        1:47       39:56        1:18       24:02     1:28:31
121   Eric Green             M40-44        10/0       12:05        2:14       41:35        1:11       31:28     1:28:33
122   Jennifer Flynn         F35-39         8/0       12:05        1:50       40:25        1:19       32:59     1:28:38
123   Joseph Pendergast      M50-54        14/0       12:03        2:25       44:22        1:37       28:11     1:28:39
124   Jennifer Gray          F30-34         7/0       11:41        3:09       44:43        0:51       28:21     1:28:45
125   Francisco Garay        M30-34        13/0        9:52        3:07       47:27        0:56       27:35     1:28:57
126   ALBERT RITTER          M30-34        14/0        8:47        2:37       42:34        1:14       33:55     1:29:07
127   Kara Mullin            F25-29         6/0        8:08        2:37       44:56        0:39       33:43     1:30:02
128   Michael Fitzgibbons    M60-Ove        1/0       12:56        2:17       46:16        1:19       27:55     1:30:43
129   Valentino Lee          M50-54        15/0       10:18        1:58       42:16        0:31       36:06     1:31:09
130   Karen Crowe            F30-34         8/0       11:59        2:22       48:22        0:42       27:52     1:31:18
131   chris ade              M30-34        15/0       13:46        4:31       46:42        1:16       25:37     1:31:53
132   Cathleen Mack          F35-39         9/0       12:02        1:00       43:07        1:03       35:45     1:32:56
133   Kyleen Bronner         F30-34         9/0       11:14        3:38       51:12        0:51       26:10     1:33:06
134   cal fastuca            M55-59         7/0       15:54        4:25       45:15        0:51       26:56     1:33:21
135   Andrew Hearn           M40-44        11/0       14:37        2:53       48:37        0:59       27:53     1:34:58
136   Vincent Gasparovic     M50-54        16/0       15:34        3:09       42:54        1:30       32:12     1:35:20
137   Chris Fujimoto         M24-Und        8/0       11:30        1:48       54:23        0:33       27:35     1:35:49
138   Stephanie Bradley      F25-29         7/0       17:47        4:34       46:43        1:14       25:36     1:35:53
139   Gary LIndenbaum        M55-59         8/0       11:23        3:42       41:40        3:16       36:06     1:36:07
140   Jean Smith             F60-Ove        1/0       18:51        2:13       44:56        1:50       28:59     1:36:49
141   JILL VERSEY            F40-44         3/0       11:48        2:22       48:02        0:21       34:23     1:36:55
142   Bob Vecere             M50-54        17/0       13:48        3:32       43:05        1:47       35:48     1:38:00
143   Rob Spade              M25-29        19/0       13:11        2:45       44:33        1:48       36:00     1:38:17
144   Jeannine Veasey        F25-29         8/0       13:28        2:28       49:27        0:31       32:29     1:38:21
145   Hana Akselrod          F25-29         9/0       13:42        2:21       56:27        0:48       25:28     1:38:46
146   Charles Emberger       M55-59         9/0       22:52        1:31       44:28        1:40       28:33     1:39:04
147   Cynthia Jonas          F50-54         6/0       11:30        2:35       53:07        1:45       30:17     1:39:14
148   Heather Schneider      F35-39        10/0       12:52        3:22       47:35        1:07       34:26     1:39:23
149   Sue Podolin            F50-54         7/0        9:51        2:33       47:37        1:42       38:32     1:40:15
150   Matt Kilroy            M25-29        20/0       17:20        1:59       52:36        0:37       28:21     1:40:53
151   kara jungblut          F25-29        10/0       10:58        2:52       53:29        1:11       33:26     1:41:55
152   Matthew Spak           M40-44        12/0       15:18        3:18       43:07        1:45       38:38     1:42:05
153   timothy dobbs          M25-29        21/0       15:35        3:25       51:10        0:59       31:20     1:42:28
154   John Hill              M50-54        18/0       13:02        4:12       47:54        1:25       36:40     1:43:13
155   Nader Manavizadeh      M25-29        22/0       13:44        3:18       55:28        0:54       31:33     1:44:57
156   Lindsee Ruggles        F25-29        11/0       11:08        2:50       57:39        0:34       33:22     1:45:34
157   John Kayes             M50-54        19/0       15:53        3:09       46:22        2:03       38:16     1:45:43
158   Erica Nelson           F35-39        11/0       15:43        3:29       50:13        1:27       36:02     1:46:54
159   Steve Mannel           M40-44        13/0       18:30        4:03       45:50        1:44       37:54     1:48:00
160   cindy forsyth          F55-59         1/0       15:25        5:25       53:30        2:31       33:12     1:50:03
161   Jonathan Froehlich     M35-39        12/0       13:11        3:46       58:01        1:06       37:06     1:53:10
163   joseph williams        M55-59        10/0       20:26        2:13       44:44        1:58       45:58     1:55:19
164   Cristin Brisbane       F40-44         4/0       13:53        2:34       56:58        1:35       40:48     1:55:48
165   Susan Palermo          F55-59         2/0       21:52        3:38       51:14        1:38       41:36     1:59:58
166   Katie Ziegler          F30-34        10/0       10:45        1:36     1:19:32        1:04       34:30     2:07:27
0     Colleen Veasey         F24-Und        0/0       13:26                                                            
0     Robert Germanovich     M35-39         0/0       19:21                                                            
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